
 Monday 22 September

 
9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Tuesday 23 September 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Thursday 25 September 1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Friday 26 September     Public Holiday

 Wednesday 24 September 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Monday 29 September 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Tuesday 30 September 9:30am - 12:30pm 
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Wednesday 1 October 9:30am - 12:30pm 
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Thursday 2 October 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Friday 3 October 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

Casual
PLAY 

$7 Per Person (12yrs+) Per 3 Hour Session 
$3.50 Per Child (11yrs & under) per 3 Hour Session **
$10 Per Person (12yrs+) All Day Session (9.30am - 4pm) ***
$5 Per Child (11yrs & under) All Day Session (9.30am - 4pm) **

DETAILS:

Get moving these school holidays!
If you’re looking for somewhere to spend some of your free
time playing sports then grab your friends and come along
to the Caroline Springs Leisure Centre these holidays! 
Sports available upon request: Basketball, Netball,
Volleyball, Badminton, Table Tennis*
MAXIMUM 20x PARTICIPANTS PER COURT

Schoo
l

Holid
ay

sessi
ons

Week 1

week 2

leisurecentreprograms@melton.vic.gov.au

*    Sport requests subject to availability.
**  11yrs and under must be accompanied by an adult (18+).
*** School Holidays only, subject to availability, session break: 12.30pm-1pm
       Unavailable on dates that only have one session.
       BYO ball/racquet/shuttle. No bookings taken.

9747 5327


